TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Interest

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
	FORMERLY Manchester Commercial Finance LLC	04/15/2005	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Klondike Cheese Company	
Street Address:	W7839 Highway 81	
Internal Address:	P.O. Box 234	
City:	Monroe	
State/Country:	WISCONSIN	
Postal Code:	53566	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WISCONSIN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1324834	SWISCONSIN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (414)277-0656

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 414.271.6560

Email: mkeipdocket@michaelbest.com
Correspondent Name: Michael Best & Friedrich LLP
Address Line 1: 100 East Wisconsin Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 3300

Address Line 4: Milwaukee, WISCONSIN 53202

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Ariana G. Voigt
Signature:	/ariana g. voigt/
Date:	06/06/2005 TRADEMARK
	IRAUEIVIARN

900025898 REEL: 003097 FRAME: 0237

Total Attachments: 1

source=a1187348#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003097 FRAME: 0238

RELEASE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that Crestmark Commercial Finance, Inc., successor to Manchester Commercial Finance LLC, having a principal place of business at 7400 Metro Boulevard, 450 One Corporate Plaza, Edina, Minnesota 55439-2326, for One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, does hereby release and discharge the security interest in and to the mark SWISCONSIN and Design, the goodwill thereof, and the registration thereof (collectively "Mark") filed in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as Registration number 1,324,834, said security interest having been granted to it by Monroe Cheese Corporation, a Wisconsin corporation, 2178 20th Ave., Monroe, Wisconsin 53566, Tax ID# 39-0963990. The security interest in and to any remaining marks, the goodwill thereof, and the registrations and applications for registration thereof of Monroe Cheese Corporation remains in effect.

Klondike Cheese Company, the purchaser of the Mark from Monroe Cheese Corporation, is hereby authorized to file any and all financing statement amendments necessary to terminate Crestmark Commercial Finance, Inc.'s security interest in such Mark.

IN WITNESS WHERBOF, said Crestmark Commercial Finance, Inc., successor to Manchester Commercial Finance LLC, has bereunto caused its company name to be subscribed by Dennis E.Shoemaker, its (title) Account Executive, as of this 15th day of April, 2005.

	CRESTMARK COMMERCIAL PNANCE, INC. By: DESUMANCE, INC.
	Name: Dennis E. Shoemaker Title: Account Executive
STATE OF WISCONSIN)
COUNTY OF	,)
Before me this	5 day of April, 2005, personally appeared Dennis E. Shee maker
(title) Acct Ltec	of Crestmark Commercial Finance, Inc., the signer of the foregoing instrument, who ethe free act and deed of said Crestmark Commercial Finance, Inc.
	Mark L Vollner Notary Public
	ASOMITY A THORSE

My commission expires: 12 - 24 - 06

Doc# 1966156\l

RECORDED: 06/06/2005